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ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO “EDUARDO DE FILIPPO”
VIA G. LEOPARDI,1
84010 SANT’ EGIDIO DEL MONTE ALBINO
                                                        A/S 2024-2025

CLASSE: 1 A/5 A     Plesso: ORTA LORETO     
Insegnante: Roscigno Giuseppina

	ora
	Lunedì
	Martedì
	Mercoledì
	Giovedì
	Venerdì

	8,00-8,30
	
	
	                5A
	               1A
	                 5A

	8,30-9,00
	1A
	1A
	                5A
	               1A
	                 5A

	9,00-9,30
	1A
	1A
	                5A
	               5A
	                 5A

	9,30-10,00
	1A
	               1A
	                5A
	               5A
	                 5A

	10,00-10,30
	5A
	1A
	                1A
	              5A
	                 5A

	10,30-11,00
	5A
	1A
	                1A
	             1A
	5A

	11,00-11,30
	5A
	1A
	/    /    /   /
	             1A
	1A

	11,30-12,00
	5A   
	1A
	/   /    /   /
	/    /    /    /
	1A

	12,00-12,30
	                5A
	               1A
	                1A
	/    /   /    /
	                 1A

	12,30-13,00
	
	               5A
	                1A
	               5A
	

	13,00-13,30
	
	               5A
	
	               5A
	



DATA, 16/10/2024                                                                FIRMA
                                                                                    GIUSEPPINA ROSCIGNO
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